EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS SERIES PORTFOLIO              1.1.22
1
• High efficient & Energy saving
- Up to 66% energy-saving comparing to HID Luminaire.
• Industry-best safety reliability
- Extremely low profile & light weight
- Copper free aluminum housing, tempered and impact
resistant glass globe, heat & corrosion proof

•	 Rated life of 5 years at 55˚C provides long term,
low-maintencnce operation.
Ordering information
Model
Nominal
lumens Wattage
Equivalent HID
Luminaire
Energy
Savings
HPL-3L Approx.3000 Approx.30W 70W-100W Up to 58%
HPL-5L Approx.5000 Approx.40W 100W-150W Up to 66%
HPL-8L Approx.8000 Approx.65W 150W-175W Up to 60%
Product type
Lumen
Output1)
Color
Temp.
System
Watt
@220V Input Voltage Entries Ambient Ta Order logic reference
HPL-3L-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 3561 5700K 30W 2 x M20 -40˚C ~+50˚C -1M=M20
-2M=M25
-S886=two entries
-T2=MK 6/3
terminal
-T3=MK 6/6 terminal
-F=Foggy Glass
-1P=Two entries,1 plastic
plug.1opening
-B6=With both 316SST bracket
mount, also available for G3/4
Pendant mount
HPL-5L-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 4923 5700K 40W 2 x M20 -40˚C ~+50˚C
HPL-8L-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 8135 5700K 65W 2 x M20 -40˚C ~+45˚C
HPL-5L-D1-B6 4923 5700K 40W 2 x M20 -40˚C ~+50˚C
HPL-8L-D1-B6 8135 5700K 65W 2 x M20 -40˚C ~+45˚C
HPL-5L-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6-EM1 5536 5700K 50W 2 x M20 -20˚C ~+45˚C
HPL-3L-W-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 3138 3000k 30W 2 x M20 -40˚C ~+50˚C
HPL-5L-W-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 5003 3000K 50W 2 x M20 -40˚C ~+50˚C
HPL-7L-W-1M-S886-T3-1P-B6 6923 3000k 65W 2 x M20 -40˚C ~+45˚C
100~240V
AC 50/60Hz,
108~250V DC
1) Tolerance +/- 10%